Robert Morris (6-17,4-10 Horizon) -vs- IUPUI (2-19,0-10 Horizon)
02/05/22 at Indiana Farmers Coliseum, Indianapolis, IN

Date: 02/05/22 Score By Period 1 2 Total
Z‘t’g‘: d;ﬁé‘é? gg"z Robert Morris 28 38 66
Site: Indiana Farmers Coliseum, Indianapolis, IN IUPUI 27 22 49
Referees: Jourdan Love, Jon Campbell, Chris Beaver
Robert Morris 66
# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
02 Spear,Kahliel * 33 6-11 0-0 5-6 4-7 11 2 3 1 1 1 17
05 Cheeks,Enoch - 34 5-7 2-3 2-2 2-6 8 2 1 4 2 0 14
21 Mayers,Matt * 21 3-4 1-1 2-3 2-2 4 0 0 1 1 0 9
11  Williams,Jaron % 29 2-8 1-4 3-4 0-4 4 2 3 1 0 1 8
01 Green III,Michael * 34 2-6 1-5 2-2 0-4 4 2 2 3 0 0 7
35 Winston,Justin 19 2-4 1-2 3-3 0-4 4 1 1 0 0 0 8
00 Farris,Kam 21 1-6 1-3 0-0 0-0 0 4 1 0 0 0 3
23 Stone,Brandon 5 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 2 0 0
12 Cook,Chase 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
T™M TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Totals - 200 21-47 7-18 17-20 8-29 37 14 11 12 6 2 66
Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 11-25 44.00 % 4-10 40.00 % 2-3 66.67 %
Second Half 10-22 45.45 % 3-8 37.50 % 15-17 88.24 %
Total 21-47 44.7 % 7-18 38.9% 17-20 85.0 %

Technical Fouls: none
Lead Changed: 0 times(s)

Points in the Paint: 24
Largest Lead: 0 0

Second Chance Points: 10 Scores Tied: 0 times(s)
Points off Turnovers: 8 Bench Points: 11

Fast Break Points: 4

IUPUI 49

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

00 Maxwell,B.]. * 30 6-17 1-4 3-3 1-1 2 4 2 2 1 0 16

04 LaStrap,Bakari & 37 2-11 0-1 5-7 0-2 2 2 2 1 0 3 9

23 Isitua,Chuks * 31 3-8 0-0 0-1 5-7 12 3 0 0 2 1 6

05 McClure,Nathan = 40 2-8 1-4 0-0 2-3 5 3 3 5 1 1 5

10 DePersia,Mike * 38 1-6 1-2 0-0 1-3 4 1 6 0 0 2 3

25 Stanton III,Boston 24 4-9 1-3 1-1 1-3 4 2 1 1 0 0 10

T TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-1 5 0 0 1 0 0 0
Totals - 200 18-59 4-14 9-12 14-20 34 15 14 10 4 7 49

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

First Half 11-32 34.38 % 2-8 25.00 % 3-4 75.00 %

Second Half 7-27 25.93 % 2-6 33.33 % 6-8 75.00 %

Total 18-59 30.5 % 4-14 28.6 % 9-12 75.0%

Technical Fouls: none
Lead Changed: 0 times(s)

Points in the Paint: 22
Largest Lead: 0 0

Second Chance Points: 6
Points off Turnovers: 9

Scores Tied: 0 times(s)
Bench Points: 10

Fast Break Points: 5



VISITORS: Robert Morris

1st Half Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: IUPUI

GOOD FT by MAYERS,MATT
MISS FT by MAYERS,MATT

REBOUND DEF by GREEN III, MICHAEL
GOOD DUNK by SPEAR,KAHLIEL(in the paint)
ASSIST by WILLIAMS,JARON

GOOD JUMPER by GREEN III,MICHAEL

MISS LAYUP by SPEAR,KAHLIEL(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by SPEAR,KAHLIEL
GOOD LAYUP by SPEAR,KAHLIEL(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,JARON
GOOD 3PTR by CHEEKS,ENOCH
ASSIST by GREEN III,MICHAEL

MISS 3PTR by CHEEKS,ENOCH
REBOUND OFF by MAYERS,MATT
MISS JUMPER by SPEAR,KAHLIEL(in the paint)

TURNOVER by SPEAR,KAHLIEL
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by SPEAR,KAHLIEL
SUB OUT by CHEEKS,ENOCH
SUB OUT by MAYERS,MATT
SUB IN by FARRIS,KAM

SUB IN by STONE,BRANDON
SUB IN by WINSTON,JUSTIN

BLOCK by STONE,BRANDON

FOUL by FARRIS,KAM

REBOUND DEF by STONE,BRANDON
GOOD 3PTR by FARRIS,KAM

MISS 3PTR by WILLIAMS,JARON

BLOCK by STONE,BRANDON
REBOUND DEF by GREEN III,MICHAEL
GOOD 3PTR by WINSTON,JUSTIN
ASSIST by WILLIAMS,JARON

REBOUND DEF by GREEN III,MICHAEL
TURNOVER by GREEN III,MICHAEL

19:39
19:39
19:39

19:16

18:54

18:33
18:16
17:54
17:35
17:35
17:27
17:01

16:37
16:19
16:19
15:53

15:41

15:10
14:40
14:40
14:40
14:40
14:40
14:40
14:40
14:40
14:40
14:40
14:18
14:18
14:16
14:16
14:16
14:03
13:42

13:25

13:00
13:00

12:49

12:24

12:19

1-0

3-0

3-2

5-2
5-4

7-4

10-4

10-6

10-7

13-7
13-9

16-9

Vi1

V3

V1

V3
Vi1

V3

V6

V4

V3

V6
V4

V7

FOUL by MAXWELL,B.J.

REBOUND DEF by ISITUA,CHUKS
MISS JUMPER by DEPERSIA,MIKE(in the paint)

GOOD JUMPER by ISITUA,CHUKS(in the paint)
ASSIST by DEPERSIA,MIKE

GOOD JUMPER by MAXWELL,B.J.(in the paint)

BLOCK by ISITUA,CHUKS

MISS 3PTR by MAXWELL,B.].

FOUL by MAXWELL,B.]J.
TURNOVER by MAXWELL,B.J.

REBOUND DEF by MCCLURE,NATHAN
GOOD DUNK by ISITUA,CHUKS(in the paint)
ASSIST by MCCLURE,NATHAN

SUB OUT by MAXWELL,B.J.
SUB IN by STANTON III,BOSTON

MISS JUMPER by ISITUA,CHUKS(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

GOOD FT by LASTRAP,BAKARI

MISS FT by LASTRAP,BAKARI

GOOD DUNK by ISITUA,CHUKS(in the paint)

ASSIST by LASTRAP,BAKARI

REBOUND DEF by LASTRAP,BAKARI
MISS JUMPER by DEPERSIA,MIKE(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by ISITUA,CHUKS(in the paint)



12:19 SUB OUT by ISITUA,CHUKS

12:19 SUB IN by MAXWELL,B.J.
SUB OUT by GREEN III, MICHAEL 12:19
SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,JARON 12:19
SUB IN by CHEEKS,ENOCH 12:19
SUB IN by COOK,CHASE 12:19
12:05 MISS 3PTR by MAXWELL,B.]J.
-- REBOUND OFF by MCCLURE,NATHAN
11:58 TURNOVER by MCCLURE,NATHAN
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 11:58
SUB OUT by STONE,BRANDON 11:58
SUB IN by MAYERS,MATT 11:58
MISS JUMPER by FARRIS,KAM 11:32
REBOUND OFF by MAYERS,MATT --
GOOD LAYUP by MAYERS,MATT(in the paint) 11:32 189 V9
11:14 MISS 3PTR by DEPERSIA,MIKE

REBOUND DEF by MAYERS,MATT ==
GOOD LAYUP by CHEEKS,ENOCH(fastbreak)(in the paint) 11:09 20-9 V11
ASSIST by FARRIS,KAM ==
10:15 20-11 V9 GOOD JUMPER by MAXWELL,B.J.(in the paint)
== ASSIST by MCCLURE,NATHAN
TURNOVER by CHEEKS,ENOCH 09:56
09:56 STEAL by DEPERSIA,MIKE

GOOD JUMPER by LASTRAP,BAKARI(fastbreak)(in the
09:53 20-13 V7 paint)

o ASSIST by DEPERSIA,MIKE

FOUL by WINSTON,JUSTIN 09:53
09:53 SUB OUT by DEPERSIA,MIKE
09:53 SUB IN by ISITUA,CHUKS
SUB OUT by WINSTON,JUSTIN 09:53
SUB IN by SPEAR,KAHLIEL 09:53
09:53 20-14 V6 GOOD FT by LASTRAP,BAKARI(fastbreak)
TURNOVER by COOK,CHASE 09:45
09:45 STEAL by MCCLURE,NATHAN
09:23 MISS JUMPER by LASTRAP,BAKARI(in the paint)

== REBOUND OFF by ISITUA,CHUKS
09:13 20-16 V4 GOOD JUMPER by MAXWELL,B.J.

TURNOVER by CHEEKS,ENOCH 08:56
08:56 STEAL by LASTRAP,BAKARI
08:51 MISS LAYUP by MCCLURE,NATHAN(in the paint)
BLOCK by CHEEKS,ENOCH 08:51
— REBOUND OFF by TEAM
SUB OUT by COOK,CHASE 08:51
SUB IN by GREEN III,MICHAEL 08:51

08:47 20-18 V2 GOOD JUMPER by STANTON III,BOSTON(in the paint)
== ASSIST by MCCLURE,NATHAN

FOUL by SPEAR,KAHLIEL 08:47
08:47 20-19 V1 GOOD FT by STANTON III,BOSTON
MISS JUMPER by FARRIS,KAM(in the paint) 08:35
- REBOUND DEF by STANTON III,BOSTON
08:29 SUB OUT by LASTRAP,BAKARI
08:29 SUB IN by DEPERSIA,MIKE
08:20 MISS JUMPER by MAXWELL,B.J.(in the paint)
BLOCK by CHEEKS,ENOCH 08:20
REBOUND DEF by MAYERS,MATT --
MISS JUMPER by FARRIS,KAM(in the paint) 08:08
-- REBOUND DEF by ISITUA,CHUKS
07:36 MISS 3PTR by STANTON III,BOSTON
REBOUND DEF by CHEEKS,ENOCH --
TURNOVER by CHEEKS,ENOCH 07:30
07:30 STEAL by DEPERSIA,MIKE
07:25 MISS LAYUP by MCCLURE,NATHAN(in the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by STANTON III,BOSTON



FOUL by CHEEKS,ENOCH
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by FARRIS,KAM

SUB OUT by SPEAR,KAHLIEL
SUB IN by WILLIAMS,JARON
SUB IN by WINSTON,JUSTIN

REBOUND DEF by WINSTON,JUSTIN
GOOD 3PTR by GREEN III,MICHAEL
ASSIST by WINSTON,JUSTIN

REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,JARON

MISS JUMPER by WILLIAMS,JARON(in the paint)

SUB OUT by MAYERS,MATT
SUB IN by SPEAR,KAHLIEL

REBOUND DEF by WINSTON,JUSTIN
MISS 3PTR by WINSTON,JUSTIN

STEAL by SPEAR,KAHLIEL

SUB OUT by CHEEKS,ENOCH

SUB IN by FARRIS,KAM

MISS 3PTR by WILLIAMS,JARON
MISS 3PTR by GREEN III,MICHAEL

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

REBOUND DEF by SPEAR,KAHLIEL

MISS LAYUP by SPEAR,KAHLIEL(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,JARON

GOOD JUMPER by WINSTON,JUSTIN(in the paint)

SUB OUT by GREEN III,MICHAEL
SUB IN by CHEEKS,ENOCH
GOOD FT by WINSTON,JUSTIN
FOUL by WILLIAMS,JARON

MISS 3PTR by FARRIS,KAM
REBOUND OFF by CHEEKS,ENOCH

GOOD JUMPER by CHEEKS,ENOCH(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by WILLIAMS,JARON(in the paint)

23-19

23-21

25-21

26-21

26-24

28-24
28-27

V4

V2

V4

V5

V2

V4
V1

MISS LAYUP by STANTON III,BOSTON(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by DEPERSIA,MIKE

MISS JUMPER by MAXWELL,B.J.(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by ISITUA,CHUKS

SUB OUT by MAXWELL,B.J.
SUB IN by LASTRAP,BAKARI

MISS JUMPER by STANTON III,BOSTON

MISS JUMPER by DEPERSIA,MIKE(in the paint)

BLOCK by MCCLURE,NATHAN
REBOUND DEF by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by MCCLURE,NATHAN
REBOUND OFF by ISITUA,CHUKS
MISS JUMPER by LASTRAP,BAKARI(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by DEPERSIA,MIKE
TURNOVER by MCCLURE,NATHAN

REBOUND DEF by ISITUA,CHUKS
GOOD JUMPER by LASTRAP,BAKARI

REBOUND DEF by ISITUA,CHUKS

MISS JUMPER by ISITUA,CHUKS(in the paint)

BLOCK by ISITUA,CHUKS

REBOUND DEF by DEPERSIA,MIKE
MISS JUMPER by LASTRAP,BAKARI(in the paint)

FOUL by ISITUA,CHUKS

GOOD 3PTR by STANTON III,BOSTON
ASSIST by DEPERSIA,MIKE

GOOD 3PTR by DEPERSIA,MIKE
ASSIST by LASTRAP,BAKARI

REBOUND DEF by STANTON III,BOSTON
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM



SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,JARON
SUB IN by GREEN III,MICHAEL
TURNOVER by GREEN III,MICHAEL

VISITORS: Robert Morris

00:21
00:21
00:21
00:03
00:00

TURNOVER by MCCLURE,NATHAN

MISS 3PTR by LASTRAP,BAKARI
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

2nd Half Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: IUPUI

SUB OUT by FARRIS,KAM

SUB OUT by WINSTON,JUSTIN
SUB IN by WILLIAMS,JARON
SUB IN by MAYERS,MATT

REBOUND DEF by CHEEKS,ENOCH

MISS JUMPER by SPEAR,KAHLIEL(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by SPEAR,KAHLIEL

GOOD LAYUP by SPEAR,KAHLIEL(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by WILLIAMS,JARON

GOOD 3PTR by MAYERS,MATT
ASSIST by WILLIAMS,JARON

REBOUND DEF by SPEAR,KAHLIEL
MISS 3PTR by GREEN III,MICHAEL

REBOUND DEF by SPEAR,KAHLIEL
TURNOVER by MAYERS,MATT

STEAL by WILLIAMS,JARON

GOOD JUMPER by WILLIAMS,JARON(fastbreak)(in the

paint)
REBOUND DEF by SPEAR,KAHLIEL

GOOD 3PTR by WILLIAMS,JARON
ASSIST by SPEAR,KAHLIEL

REBOUND DEF by SPEAR,KAHLIEL

MISS JUMPER by SPEAR,KAHLIEL(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by SPEAR,KAHLIEL

GOOD LAYUP by SPEAR,KAHLIEL(in the paint)

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM
SUB OUT by MAYERS,MATT
SUB IN by FARRIS,KAM

20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
19:37

19:17
19:12
18:56
18:38

18:29

18:12

17:40

17:33

17:05

17:01

16:58
16:46
16:46
16:35
16:35

16:30
16:03

15:53
15:42
15:42
15:42
15:28

15:19
15:10
14:58
14:58
14:58
14:58
14:58

30-27 V3
30-29 V1
33-29 V4
35-29 V6
38-29 V9
40-29 V11

SUB OUT by STANTON III,BOSTON
SUB IN by MAXWELL,B.J.

MISS JUMPER by DEPERSIA,MIKE(in the paint)

TURNOVER by LASTRAP,BAKARI

REBOUND DEF by DEPERSIA,MIKE
GOOD JUMPER by MCCLURE,NATHAN(in the paint)
ASSIST by DEPERSIA,MIKE

MISS JUMPER by MAXWELL,B.J.(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by ISITUA,CHUKS

MISS JUMPER by MAXWELL,B.J.(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by ISITUA,CHUKS

MISS LAYUP by ISITUA,CHUKS(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by MCCLURE,NATHAN

MISS LAYUP by MCCLURE,NATHAN(in the paint)

STEAL by ISITUA,CHUKS
TURNOVER by MAXWELL,B.J.

MISS JUMPER by LASTRAP,BAKARI(in the paint)

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

SUB OUT by ISITUA,CHUKS

SUB IN by STANTON III,BOSTON
MISS 3PTR by STANTON III,BOSTON

FOUL by MCCLURE,NATHAN
TURNOVER by MCCLURE,NATHAN



MISS 3PTR by FARRIS,KAM 14:48
-- REBOUND DEF by LASTRAP,BAKARI
FOUL by SPEAR,KAHLIEL 14:44
14:16 40-32 V8 GOOD 3PTR by MCCLURE,NATHAN
== ASSIST by DEPERSIA,MIKE

13:58 FOUL by DEPERSIA,MIKE

13:58 SUB OUT by DEPERSIA,MIKE

13:58 SUB IN by ISITUA,CHUKS
TURNOVER by CHEEKS,ENOCH 13:41

13:41 STEAL by LASTRAP,BAKARI

GOOD JUMPER by STANTON III,BOSTON(fastbreak)(in the
13:33 40-34 V6 paint)

-- ASSIST by MAXWELL,B.J.

GOOD LAYUP by SPEAR,KAHLIEL(in the paint) 13:11 42-34 V8
12:54 MISS JUMPER by MAXWELL,B.J.
REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,JARON ==
FOUL by WILLIAMS,JARON 12:49
TURNOVER by WILLIAMS,JARON 12:49
SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,JARON 12:49
SUB IN by STONE,BRANDON 12:49
12:24 SUB OUT by MCCLURE,NATHAN
12:24 SUB IN by DEPERSIA,MIKE
12:18 MISS LAYUP by LASTRAP,BAKARI(in the paint)
BLOCK by SPEAR,KAHLIEL 12:18
-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM
12:18 TURNOVER by TEAM
12:03 FOUL by LASTRAP,BAKARI
12:03 SUB OUT by LASTRAP,BAKARI
12:03 SUB IN by MCCLURE,NATHAN
MISS JUMPER by STONE,BRANDON(in the paint) 11:41
REBOUND OFF by CHEEKS,ENOCH --
MISS JUMPER by CHEEKS,ENOCH(in the paint) 11:36
-- REBOUND DEF by ISITUA,CHUKS
11:11 MISS JUMPER by STANTON III,BOSTON(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by STONE,BRANDON --
GOOD JUMPER by CHEEKS,ENOCH 10:49 44-34 V 10
ASSIST by SPEAR,KAHLIEL --
10:24 44-36 V8 GOOD JUMPER by MAXWELL,B.J.(in the paint)

FOUL by GREEN III,MICHAEL 10:24
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 10:24
10:24 SUB OUT by STANTON III,BOSTON
10:24 SUB IN by LASTRAP,BAKARI
SUB OUT by GREEN III,MICHAEL 10:24
SUB OUT by CHEEKS,ENOCH 10:24
SUB OUT by STONE,BRANDON 10:24
SUB IN by WILLIAMS,JARON 10:24
SUB IN by COOK,CHASE 10:24
SUB IN by WINSTON,JUSTIN 10:24
10:24 44-37 V7 GOOD FT by MAXWELL,B.J.
MISS JUMPER by WINSTON,JUSTIN 09:59

-- REBOUND DEF by MCCLURE,NATHAN
09:50 44-39 V5 GOOD JUMPER by MAXWELL,B.J.
-- ASSIST by DEPERSIA,MIKE

09:31 FOUL by MCCLURE,NATHAN

MISS FT by SPEAR,KAHLIEL 09:31

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM ==

SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,JARON 09:31

SUB IN by CHEEKS,ENOCH 09:31

GOOD FT by SPEAR,KAHLIEL 09:31 45-39 V&6

FOUL by FARRIS,KAM 09:19

FOUL by COOK,CHASE 09:11

09:11 45-40 V5 GOOD FT by MAXWELL,B.J.
09:11 45-41 V4 GOOD FT by MAXWELL,B.J.



SUB OUT by COOK,CHASE
SUB IN by GREEN III,MICHAEL

GOOD FT by CHEEKS,ENOCH
SUB OUT by SPEAR,KAHLIEL
SUB IN by MAYERS,MATT

GOOD FT by CHEEKS,ENOCH

BLOCK by MAYERS,MATT

REBOUND DEF by CHEEKS,ENOCH
MISS JUMPER by MAYERS,MATT(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by WINSTON,JUSTIN
MISS 3PTR by GREEN III,MICHAEL

FOUL by FARRIS,KAM
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM
SUB OUT by WINSTON,JUSTIN
SUB IN by SPEAR,KAHLIEL

REBOUND DEF by GREEN III,MICHAEL
GOOD LAYUP by MAYERS,MATT(in the paint)
ASSIST by SPEAR,KAHLIEL

GOOD FT by MAYERS,MATT
FOUL by FARRIS,KAM

SUB OUT by FARRIS,KAM
SUB IN by WILLIAMS,JARON

MISS 3PTR by GREEN III,MICHAEL
REBOUND OFF by SPEAR,KAHLIEL
GOOD FT by SPEAR,KAHLIEL
GOOD FT by SPEAR,KAHLIEL
FOUL by GREEN III,MICHAEL
REBOUND DEF by SPEAR,KAHLIEL
GOOD 3PTR by CHEEKS,ENOCH
ASSIST by GREEN III,MICHAEL
REBOUND DEF by CHEEKS,ENOCH
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by MAYERS,MATT

SUB IN by WINSTON,JUSTIN

GOOD FT by WILLIAMS,JARON
MISS FT by WILLIAMS,JARON

GOOD JUMPER by SPEAR,KAHLIEL(in the paint)
ASSIST by CHEEKS,ENOCH

03:39

46-41

47-41

49-41

50-41

50-42
50-43

51-43
52-43

55-43

56-43

V5

V6

V8

V9

V8
V7

V8
V9

V12

V13

03:25 58-43 V15

FOUL by MAXWELL,B.].

MISS JUMPER by MAXWELL,B.J.

REBOUND OFF by MAXWELL,B.J.

MISS JUMPER by MAXWELL,B.J.

REBOUND OFF by TEAM

MISS JUMPER by ISITUA,CHUKS(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by ISITUA,CHUKS
MISS LAYUP by LASTRAP,BAKARI(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by MCCLURE,NATHAN

MISS 3PTR by MAXWELL,B.J.

FOUL by ISITUA,CHUKS

GOOD FT by LASTRAP,BAKARI
GOOD FT by LASTRAP,BAKARI

FOUL by ISITUA,CHUKS

MISS JUMPER by MAXWELL,B.J.

REBOUND OFF by ISITUA,CHUKS

MISS FT by ISITUA,CHUKS

MISS JUMPER by LASTRAP,BAKARI(in the paint)

FOUL by LASTRAP,BAKARI

SUB OUT by ISITUA,CHUKS
SUB IN by STANTON III,BOSTON

REBOUND DEF by STANTON III,BOSTON
TURNOVER by STANTON III,BOSTON

03:02 58-46 V 12 GOOD 3PTR by MAXWELL,B.J.



TURNOVER by GREEN III,MICHAEL

GOOD FT by GREEN III,MICHAEL
GOOD FT by GREEN III,MICHAEL

REBOUND DEF by CHEEKS,ENOCH
MISS JUMPER by WILLIAMS,JARON

GOOD FT by WINSTON,JUSTIN
GOOD FT by WINSTON,JUSTIN

REBOUND DEF by SPEAR,KAHLIEL
GOOD FT by SPEAR,KAHLIEL
GOOD FT by SPEAR,KAHLIEL
FOUL by CHEEKS,ENOCH

REBOUND DEF by WINSTON,JUSTIN

GOOD FT by WILLIAMS,JARON
GOOD FT by WILLIAMS,JARON

REBOUND DEF by CHEEKS,ENOCH
TURNOVER by TEAM

59-46
60-46

60-48

61-48
62-48

63-48
64-48

64-49

65-49
66-49

V13
V 14

V12

V13
V 14

V15
V16

V15

V16
V17

ASSIST by STANTON III,BOSTON
STEAL by LASTRAP,BAKARI
TURNOVER by MCCLURE,NATHAN

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
FOUL by STANTON III,BOSTON

MISS JUMPER by LASTRAP,BAKARI

BLOCK by MAXWELL,B.J.

REBOUND DEF by MAXWELL,B.J.

GOOD JUMPER by STANTON III,BOSTON(in the paint)
ASSIST by MAXWELL,B.J.

FOUL by MAXWELL,B.J.

MISS 3PTR by MCCLURE,NATHAN

FOUL by STANTON III,BOSTON

GOOD FT by LASTRAP,BAKARI
MISS FT by LASTRAP,BAKARI

FOUL by MCCLURE,NATHAN

MISS 3PTR by MCCLURE,NATHAN



